Introducing F64 Coded: 8 to 64 zone, 4 area hybrid
system with multifunction touchpad – up to 64 user codes
The F64 Coded smart system from
Napco, traditional installs, traditional
codes, unconventionally convenient
• Talking voice prompts with adjustable volume
• Backlit custom alphanumeric LCD with auto
sensing dim mode

Security Industry Association (SIA) False Alarm Reduction
Standard CP-01
F64 Coded Kit & Accessories Ordering information:
F-64CODEKIT1 Complete F64 Coded Kit: Coded talking
touchpad w/built-in siren, PIR, downloadable 8 to 64 zone
hybrid control, plug-in transformer.
F-64CODE-K1VPS  Additional coded multifunction talking
touchpad with built-in siren & PIR and smart display, for use with
KIT1 or 2.
F-64CODEKIT2, Kit as above, where talking touchpad does not
include built in Siren and PIR/occupany sensor.
F-64CODE-K1VS Additional coded talking touchpad (NO built-
in siren &  NO PIR, for use with KIT2 or 1.
F-64 System options:
PCD-WINDOWS (v5.6.1 or higher) Quickloader Downloader
Software with PC Preset.
F-64TP/TAB Freedom Codefree Multifunction Touchpad w/ PIR
& Siren plus deadbolt lock interface.(May be intermixed with
F64CODED Touchpads in F64 System (see WI1640B).
GEM-TEMP64 Indoor or outdoor temperature sensor displays
temperature on touchpad display